3182114 BK 7333 PG 447

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com	896112 001	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 1689 26769 CSC 801 Adjai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	S2H Filed In: Ut (Day	

E 3182114 B 7333 P 447-451
RICHARD T. MAUGHAN
DAVIS COUNTY, UTAH RECORDER
08/26/2019 10:32 AM
FEE \$40.00 P9s: 5
DEP RT REC'D FOR SYNERGY CORPORATE
SERVICES

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS E 3153032 BK 7238 PG 939-943 04/10/2019 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) ggd provide Debtor's name in term 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination 3. 📝 ASSIGNMENT (full or pertial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7s or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 9 For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item flam 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name
to be deleted in item 5a or 5b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only spa name (6a or 6b) 88. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MUFG Union Bank NA dba MUFG Principal Commercial Capital 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only gas name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as Trustee, for the benefit of the Holders of CD 2019-CD8 Mortgage Trust Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2019-CD8 OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 9062 Old Annapolis Road CITY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY STATE Columbia MD 21045 USA 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check gne of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral:

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9e or 9e) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor				
^	98. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEMUFG Union Bank NA dba MUFG Principal Commercial Capital				
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
_				4	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: MA Moss BP, LLC - 758301

1689 26769

Ë	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: 3153032 BK 7238 PG 939-943 04/1	Same as Item 1a on Amendment form 0/2019				
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDME	NT: Same as kem 9 on Amendment fo	m	1		
	12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME MUFG Union Bank NA dba MUFG P	rincipal Commercial Cap	tal]		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			-		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			•		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	Si	IFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	UŠE ONLY
3.	Name of DESTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required only, modify, or abbreviate any part of	red for index the Debtor's	xing purposes only in s rame); see instruction	ome filing offices - see instruction item is if name does not fit	13): Provide
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MA MOSS BP, LL	Ċ				
DR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				8 8 3 8 3 8 2	20	

15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filling 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Debtor:MA Moss BP, LLC 2467 West Saddle Horn CT, Bluffdale, UT 84065 Secured Party: MUFG Union Bank NA dba MUFG Principal Commercial Capital, 801 Grand Ave, Des Moines, IA 50392 Assigned Secured Party:Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as Trustee, for the benefit of the Holders of CD 2019-CD8 Mortgage Trust Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2019-CD8,9062 Old Annapolis Road, Columbia, MD 21045	Physical Address: 123 155 195 W 500 S 545 S 200 West, Bountiful, UT 84010 Davis County APNS: 03-036-0115, 03-036-0116, 03-036-0117 & 03-036-0118
18. MISCELLANEOUS: Loan 758301	

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Real property in the City of Bountiful, County of Davis, State of Utah, described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

BEGINNING AT A POINT NORTH 89°44'04" EAST 166.96 FEET AND SOUTH 0°15'56" EAST 11.00 FEET FROM THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF BLOCK "L" NORTH MILL CREEK PLAT, BOUNTIFUL TOWNSITE SURVEY, IN THE CITY OF BOUNTIFUL, AND RUNNING THENCE NORTH 89°44'04" EAST 231.75 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0°15'56" EAST 67.25 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89°44'04" EAST 9.01 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0°15'56" EAST 80.55 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89°44'04" EAST 141.01 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0°15'56" WEST 5.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89°44'04" EAST 110.13 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0°09'34" WEST 267.98 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 69°34'33" WEST 88.28 FEET; THENCE NORTH 80°58'26" WEST 162.70 FEET; THENCE NORTH 67°12'26" WEST 88.10 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 59°37'34" WEST 87.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 86°28'33" WEST 86.97 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0°09'34" EAST 161.09 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89°44'01" WEST 173.54 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0°09'34" EAST 93.43 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89°44'04" EAST 168.33 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0°15'56" WEST 174.50 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL 2:

BEGINNING AT A POINT NORTH 89°44'04" EAST 398.71 FEET AND SOUTH 0°15'56" EAST 11.00 FEET FROM THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF BLOCK "L", NORTH MILL CREEK PLAT, BOUNTIFUL TOWNSITE SURVEY, IN THE CITY OF BOUNTIFUL AND RUNNING THENCE NORTH 89°44'04" EAST 261.21 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0°09'34" WEST 142.80 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89°44'04" WEST 110.13 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0°15'56" EAST 5.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89°44'04" WEST 141.01 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0°15'56" WEST 80.55 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89°44'04" WEST 9.01 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0°15'56" WEST 67.25 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL 3:

BEGINNING AT A POINT SOUTH 0°09'34" WEST 11.00 FEET FROM THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF BLOCK "L", NORTH MILL CREEK PLAT, BOUNTIFUL TOWNSITE SURVEY; RUNNING THENCE NORTH 89°44'04" EAST 167.04 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0°15'56" EAST 174.50 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89°44'04" WEST 168.33 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0°09'34" EAST 174.50 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL 4:

BEGINNING AT A POINT SOUTH 0°09'34" WEST 278.93 FEET FROM THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF BLOCK "L", NORTH MILL CREEK PLAT, BOUNTIFUL TOWNSITE SURVEY, IN

THE CITY OF BOUNTIFUL, AND RUNNING THENCE NORTH 89°44'01" EAST 173.54
FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0°09'34" WEST 161.09 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 86°28'33" WEST
43.63 FEET; THENCE NORTH 72°14'26" WEST 42.40 FEET; THENCE NORTH
88°41'25" WEST 89.60 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0°09'34" EAST 147.99 FEET TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING.

Tax Parcel No.1: 03-036-0115 Tax Parcel No.2: 03-036-0116 Tax Parcel No.3: 03-036-0117 Tax Parcel No.4: 03-036-0118

UCC EXHIBIT B Loan No. 758301

ALL ASSETS OF THE DEBTOR, WHETHER NOW OWNED OR EXISTING OR HEREAFTER ACQUIRED OR ARISING AND ALL PROCEEDS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ALL FIXTURES ON THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED ON EXHIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO AND INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE.